PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-930
Part name Material
Pipe
Pressure port
Joint
Cover
Sensor module1
2

sensor module
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P A - 9 3 0 - 1 0 2 R - V C
Series name
Rated pressure range
102V：      0 ~ −100 kPa（Gauge-Vacuum）
102G：      0 ~   100 kPa（Gauge）
102R：−100 ~   100 kPa（Gauge-Compound）
103G：      0 ~ 1000 kPa（Gauge）
302R：−100 ~   300 kPa（Gauge-Compound）
Pressure port
VC：9/16-18UNF
R2：R1/4 (PT1/4)
Pressure port
 9/16-18UNF R1/4 (PT1/4)
(kPa)
Rated pressure range
0 ~ −100
0 ~ 100
−100 ~ 100
−100 ~ 300
0 ~ 1000
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
 PA-930-102V-VC PA-930-102V-R2
 PA-930-102G-VC PA-930-102G-R2
 PA-930-102R-VC PA-930-102R-R2
 PA-930-302R-VC PA-930-302R-R2
 PA-930-103G-VC PA-930-103G-R2
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Model number
An
al
og
 o
ut
pu
t
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference